2022 KX"450SR Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Muffler(s)

E1140

Ref .Frame

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2022 KX"450SR

PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME

GASKET,40X46.4X3 (Ref # 11061)
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X18 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92154A)
MUFFLER,PRO CIRCUIT (Ref # 99969)
EX PIPE,PRO CIRCUIT (Ref # 99969A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11061-1297
92015-1402
92154-2984
92154-2985
99969-3878
99969-3882
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